
Ski Club Habkern JO-Rennen

Riesenslalom Sattelegg - Allmi, Sa. 10.02.2018

Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf TOTAL

1 Brunner Janette 46.59 45.56 92.15 1.32.15

2 Zurbuchen Claudia 50.82 52.31 103.13 1.43.13

3 Ploner Mana 54.30 58.44 112.74 1.52.74

4 Frutiger Mara 57.95 60.25 118.20 1.58.20

5 Tschiemer Murielle 63.86 66.47 130.33 2.10.33

6 Marti Alina 65.13 67.39 132.52 2.12.52

7 Wyss Seline 67.28 65.65 132.93 2.12.93

8 Bühler Marilene 68.84 68.86 137.70 2.17.70

9 Burkhalter Selma 71.88 97.89 169.77 2.49.77

Knaben

1 Zybach Luca 47.62 46.99 94.61 1.34.61

2 Wyss Michael 51.90 52.83 104.73 1.44.73

3 Bühler Hannes 56.75 58.61 115.36 1.55.36

4 Kurt Alec 57.55 58.44 115.99 1.55.99

5 Zurbuchen Bruno 59.36 60.10 119.46 1.59.46

6 Ploner Stefan 61.99 59.65 121.64 2.01.64

7 Zurbuchen Fabian 60.48 61.48 121.96 2.01.96

8 Brawand Marco 64.08 63.87 127.95 2.07.95

9 Tschiemer Florian 101.32 62.15 163.47 2.43.47

Rangliste nach Zeitdifferenz

1 Bühler Marilene 68.84 68.86 0.02

2 Brawand Marco 64.08 63.87 -0.21

3 Zybach Luca 47.62 46.99 -0.63

4 Zurbuchen Bruno 59.36 60.10 0.74

5 Kurt Alec 57.55 58.44 0.89

6 Wyss Michael 51.90 52.83 0.93

7 Zurbuchen Fabian 60.48 61.48 1.00

8 Brunner Janette 46.59 45.56 -1.03

9 Zurbuchen Claudia 50.82 52.31 1.49

10 Wyss Seline 67.28 65.65 -1.63

11 Bühler Hannes 56.75 58.61 1.86

12 Marti Alina 65.13 67.39 2.26

13 Frutiger Mara 57.95 60.25 2.30

14 Ploner Stefan 61.99 59.65 -2.34

15 Tschiemer Murielle 63.86 66.47 2.61

16 Ploner Mana 54.30 58.44 4.14

17 Burkhalter Selma 71.88 97.89 26.01

18 Tschiemer Florian 101.32 62.15 -39.17
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